
WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SANKET RAJ

OWAIS AHMAD

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANJAY KUMAR PALESRAR AHMAD

MARCHMARCH24N001 24N002

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AKSHAT MISHRA

AALIA SULTHANA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY MISHRAMOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN

MARCHMARCH24N003 24N004

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SHIVANSH PANDEY

KESHAV ANAND

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEYMANISH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH24N005 24N006

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AASHVI

LAV KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ASHUTOSH KUMARPRAMENDRA KUMAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH24N007 24N008

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  6,500.00

 4,750.00  6,500.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

APARNA SINGH

EESHAN N RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VIJAY KUMAR SINGHSHISHIR KUMAR RAI

MARCHMARCH24N009 24N010

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

RISHIKA

AADYA PATHAK

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAVI PRAKASHRAJAN PATHAK

MARCHMARCH24N012 24N013

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ANVI PODDAR

ABHINANDAN

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ANKUR PODDARSANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

MARCHFEB To MARCH24N014 24N015

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 9,500.00  4,750.00

 9,500.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ANAAYA KHETAN

PRADHI SAMRIDHI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : CHANDAN KUMAR KHETANBABLU PASWAN

MARCHMARCH24N017 24N018

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  4,750.00

 4,750.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ANUSHKA SINGH

VINAYAK GUPTA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY SINGHRAJNISH GUPTA

MARCHFEB To MARCH24N019 24N020

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 9,500.00  3,250.00

 9,500.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SURBHI VERMA

NANCY VERMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : GOVIND KUMAR VERMAMADAN PRASAD VERMA

MARCHMARCH24N022 24N023

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  4,750.00

 4,750.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AARYA

TIVRA PRATAP SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMAR SINGHVIKASH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH24N024 24N026

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SANVI SINGH

SHIVEN SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : PRATIK KUMAR SINGHSUNIL KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH24N027 24N028

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

UTKARSH KUMAR

ANSHIKA TIWARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY KUMARSANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH24N029 24N030

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 6,500.00  6,500.00

 6,500.00  6,500.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AYANSH AGRAWAL

AAKRITI CHOUBEY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AKASH KISHOR AGRAWALRAVI RANJAN CHOUBEY

MARCHFEB To MARCH24N031 24N032

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 6,500.00  4,750.00

 6,500.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

MD. AYAN

HARSHIT RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MOHAMMAD KAMRANANISH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH24N034 24N035

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

RIDDHI LOHIA

RISHAV KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ROHIT LOHIASUMAN KUMAR

MARCHMARCH24N036 24N037

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  4,750.00

 4,750.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

MOHAN SETH

ARNISH YADAV

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KUMAR GANESHMANOJ KUMAR YADAV

MARCHMARCH24N038 24N039

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AMOL UPADHYAY

DIPANSHI VERMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : OM PRAKASH UPADHYAYARVIND KUMAR VERMA

MARCHMARCH24N041 24N043

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

KARTIK SHARMA

SHIVANSH RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUDAMA PRASAD SHARMAHARIOM KUMAR RAI

MARCHMARCH24N044 24N045

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

RISHABH KUMAR TIWARI

SHIVANSHI JAISWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARISHIVJEE PRASAD

MARCHFEB To MARCH24N046 24N047

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 9,500.00  3,250.00

 9,500.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SANVI KUMARI

ANVESHA MISHRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KAUSHALESH KUMAR UPADHYAYNIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA

MARCHMARCH24N048 24N049

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SAMRIDHI KUMARI

ANSH YADAV

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANTOSH KUMARRISHIKANT YADAV

MARCHMARCH24N050 24N051

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

PRANJAL KUMAR SINGH

SWARNALI PANDEY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : PRAMESH KUMAR SINGHSUNIT  KUMAR PANDEY

MARCHMARCH24N052 24N053

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  3,250.00

 3,250.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

PRISHA KESHRI

VIAAN KHETAN

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MUKESH KESHARICHANDAN KUMAR KHETAN

FEB To MARCHMARCH24N054 24N055

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  9,500.00

 4,750.00  9,500.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

KIARA SINGH

RIYANSHI KESHRI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ASHOK KUMAR SINGHRAHUL KESHRI

MARCHMARCH24N056 24N057

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  4,750.00

 4,750.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SHREYASHI JAISWAL

PRATHAM KUMAR SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWALRONIT KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH24N058 24N059

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ARFA HUSSAIN

SAMRIDDHI RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SADDAM HUSSAINSUDHIR RAI

MARCHMARCH24N060 24N062

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ATHARV TIWARI

AARUSH YADAV

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : CHANDAN KUMARDHARMENDRA KUMAR

MARCHFEB To MARCH24N063 24N064

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 6,500.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 6,500.00  4,750.00

 6,500.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AVYAN TIWARI

SARFARAZ ALI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VISHAL KUMAR TIWARIMD. AFTAB ALI

MARCHMARCH24N065 24N066

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  1,625.00

 1,625.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,125.00  4,750.00

 3,125.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

KAPIL MUNI UPADHYAY

NITYA KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAHUL UPADHYAYSANKAR PRASAD

MARCHMARCH24N067 24N069

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  3,250.00

 4,750.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AAROHI SINGH

SOURYA KUMAR RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KUNWAR BHIM SINGHGOPAL RAI

MARCHMARCH24N070 24N071

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  4,750.00

 3,250.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

VARDAAN RAJ

SHIVANSHU RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SAMRENDRA KUMARJYOTI KUMAR

MARCHJAN To MARCH24N072 24N073

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  8,000.00

 8,000.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 8,000.00  3,250.00

 8,000.00  3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ADAVYA

DIVISHA PANDEY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MANVENDRA RAIMANI SHANKER PANDEY

MARCHMARCH24N074 25P001

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 0.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00  1,500.00

 3,250.00  1,500.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

AARUSH MISHRA

MOHAMMAD HAROON

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DHIRAJ KUMAR MISHRAFAIYAZ AHMAD

MARCHMARCH25P002 25P003

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,750.00  4,750.00

 4,750.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

PREP02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

SWASTIKA PRATAP

SHIVANSH RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KALIKA PRATAP YADAVNIRANJAN KUMAR

MARCHJAN To MARCH25P005 25P006

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 9,750.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 9,750.00  4,750.00

 9,750.00  4,750.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : PREP

ADVAITA PANDEY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : GAURAV PANDEY

MARCH25P007

Buxar

COM. FEE  0.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,250.00
Sub Total :

TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,250.00

 3,250.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026


